

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition (C) No. 128 of 2012 in
Civil Appeal No. 9906 of 2003 (for preliminary hearing)

PAWAN PRATAP SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANOOP MISHRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c, O.T. and office report)

Date: 30/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.
for Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Personal appearance of the alleged contemnors is
exempted.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master