

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition (C) No. 128 of 2012 in
Civil Appeal No. 9906/2003

PAWAN PRATAP SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANOOP MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the petitioner, put up after four
weeks.

Permission is granted to file rejoinder affidavit.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|