

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 128 OF 2012 IN Civil Appeal 9906/2003

PAWAN PRATAP SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANOOP MISHRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. S. Sharma, Adv. for
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmad Syed, Adv. for
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A letter has been circulated by the advocate-on-record for the petitioners praying for time for making an application to bring on record the officers who are now, according to the petitioners, are contemnors.

List the matter after four weeks, as prayed.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|